
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

M M2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SQUEAK SCOLARI Weighted points score GOS, 21/01/2020, R6, B 4P 2P 8M M2/2/2W. Harper 466810 6/2136

 2 TYSON TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 5M M2/2/1M. Sharman 484919 13/3119

 3 POWERFUL PAT Weighted points score MAT, 07/12/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 7M M2/2/2R. Walters 478547 4/0106

 4 SMOKE 'EM 2 Last start Masters winner WPK, 16/09/2020, R2, M 1M 4M 6M M3/1T. Kovacic 476734 7/0156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIA HERRERA Last start winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4T. Miller 498029 1/084

 2 HALCYON LIFE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/3C. Furner 496963 2/1171

 3 SKETCHY IMPACT Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1P. Long 488952 14/9139

 4 SHAFTED Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/12/2020, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/4J. Porter 532397 1/083

 5 APACHE DIVA Dropping in grade GAR, 05/09/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1B. Yates 486013 7/6129

 6 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 4/3222

 7 FAST FURY Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Ramshaw 526509 2/1189

 8 CUTIE KAY Weighted points score CRN, 06/09/2020, R3 2P 2P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 524436 1/0182

 9 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1P 4P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2162

 10 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0156

 11 WAR BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1153

 12 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sloan 497199 1/0138

 13 LAVISH PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0129

 14 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5117

 15 IKORA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2113

 16 ASTON BIJOU 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/4K. Brennan 523769 1/0103

 17 ZELICE Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 532321 1/0101

 18 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 6Y 7Y 5P 5/4L. Walker 527549 1/088

 19 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/074

 20 BILTON'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3T. Desira 498347 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICED BREAD 1 Last start winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/3S. Greene 491985 12/11249

 2 LAURIE'S FLYER 2 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/12/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 3P 1/3J. Miles 507763 20/19402

 3 LEONARDO PEARL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 7P 2/1/2R. Bell 491760 11/5267

 4 WHATTA LURKER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/11/2020, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 2/1/3C. Eaton 486778 17/16264

 5 MS VUITTON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1Y 4P 2/1/1P. Roderick 517386 9/7219

 6 ROLL ON ONE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1J. Porter 526348 6/5243

 7 CIMARRON STRIP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7231

 8 SKETCHY BOY Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 3/1/1S. Hill 497771 16/12141

 9 BALLISTIC BULLET 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/3B. May 526194 5/4288

 10 RED RIDDLE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 1P 6P 4/1/3J. Carter 495955 9/5154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R2, P 3P M/1A. Ivers 529976 0/0117

 2 KATE'S THE ONE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 6P M/1L. Walker 527547 0/075

 3 HAROLD'S GOT JAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2P M/1C. Field 526504 0/096

 4 ASTON MADISON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 4P 6P M/1G. Kelly 520918 0/090

 5 CHEEKY THING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 5P 3Y 5P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/080

 6 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1P. Long 525623 0/066

 7 JET BLACK ZESTA First start M/1L. Grimwood 532324 0/00

 8 NEED TO RELAX 2 First start M/1J. Lovell 523338 0/00

 9 RIDE THE BLUE 1 First start M/1M. Bonser 526387 0/00

 10 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/076

 11 RAGIN' TWO UP Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1J. Hawkins 521900 0/069

 12 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 7P 4P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/048

 13 SKETCHY VIDEO Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1P. Long 527415 0/033

 14 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 8Y M/1P. Long 529977 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Last start winner GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/1177

 2 APACHE HEART Last start winner GAR, 04/12/2020, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/1114

 3 HIGHLY DANGEROUS Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4C. Murray 523776 1/0216

 4 WORTH THE WAIT Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1R. Maguire 521374 4/3189

 5 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 2P 4M 3P 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 9/3143

 6 LAVISH PEARL 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/4A. Ivers 531937 1/0129

 7 HIS LATEST FLAME Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0111

 8 GRAND AUDREY Dropping in grade GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8123

 9 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1191

 10 ONE STRANGE DUDE Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R4, C 3C 8C 3P 5/2D. Thomas 496323 6/2191

 11 HALCYON PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2182

 12 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/1L. Walker 495650 8/7179

 13 ARNIE DOO Weighted points score TAR, 25/11/2020, R7, P 2P 6Y 4P 5/2K. Hill 497769 4/2167

 14 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 3Y 1P 4P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2162

 15 HALCYON PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1C. Furner 496964 8/3157

 16 WAR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 496989 2/1153

 17 APRIL RAIN Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 1Y 3P 2Y 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0148

 18 GUY INCOGNITO Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 498221 11/4141

 19 EIGHT COUNT 3 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1135

 20 KING COLIN Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1132

 21 TODDLER TANTRUM Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R7, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/1R. Delaney 531949 5/3128

 22 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 497200 3/2114

 23 IKORA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2113

 24 BYE FOR ALL Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Moore 529025 1/0106

 25 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GOS, 10/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 497204 5/4105

 26 ASTON BIJOU 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 4Y 5P 5/4K. Brennan 523769 1/0103

 27 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 2/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICED BREAD 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/12/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 1/3S. Greene 491985 12/11249

 2 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 2P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 11/8327

 3 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 2/1/1A. Woods 525200 7/6255

 4 ASTON MEKONG Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R8, Y 1Y 5Y 2P 2/1/2K. Brennan 522311 13/5247

 5 CIMARRON STRIP 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7231

 6 BALLISTIC BULLET 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/12/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/3B. May 526194 5/4288

 7 RED RIDDLE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R10, Y 4Y 1P 6P 4/1/3J. Carter 495955 9/5154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONVOLUTED Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1A. Woods 529614 0/0132

 2 HAVANA SUNSET 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/11/2020, R2, P

GAR, 27/03/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 523462 0/091

 3 ASTON MADISON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 28/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 4P 6P M/1G. Kelly 520918 0/090

 4 CHEEKY THING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 5P 3Y 5P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/080

 5 KATE'S THE ONE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/12/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 6P M/1L. Walker 527547 0/075

 6 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 24/11/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 5P M/1P. Long 525623 0/066

 7 RIDE THE BLUE 2 First start M/1M. Bonser 526387 0/00

 8 NEED TO RELAX 1 First start M/1J. Lovell 523338 0/00

 9 ONE COLD HOMBRE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/11/2020, R2, P 8P M/1C. Kedwell 530474 0/025

 10 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1A. Ivers 529981 0/076

 11 RUDDY BLUSH Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 4P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VEGAS GANGSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 04/12/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 531365 1/0210

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2J. Porter 529546 3/2174

 3 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 27/11/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/0177

 4 JILLIBY EMMIE Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R4, C 3C 8P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 526639 3/2237

 5 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/11/2020, R8, Y 3Y 6P 2P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1191

 6 STENT Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4T. Desira 530051 2/0183

 7 HARP ON Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0155

 8 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0124

 9 CHLOE ZORRO Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R7, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3P. Johnston 500356 3/1100

 10 CURRINGA MISS Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4R. Bell 520681 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 2/1/3L. Walker 492144 12/4276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIBERTY PEARL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/11/2020, R9, C 5C 7C 8P 3/1/1B. Keene 496967 8/6105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EIGHT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1135

 2 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0124

 3 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/2T. Desira 491078 6/2120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAVANA SUNSET 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 16/11/2020, R2, P

GAR, 27/03/2020, R1, P

3P 4P 3P M/1A. Ivers 523462 0/091

 2 WHITE RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 6P M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/072

 3 AMELIA'S CODE Weighted points score GOS, 01/12/2020, R1, P 7P (FEL)P 7P M/1G. Rogers 528219 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 05/12/2020, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 1P 4/1/3L. Walker 492144 12/0276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 12 December 2020

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX SANDMAN Last start placegetter GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4W. Dance 493142 4/0179

 2 EIGHT COUNT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 498814 5/1135

 3 ROLLIN' IN Weighted points score GAR, 28/11/2020, R7, P 6P (FEL)P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 509074 2/082
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